STORM

360 BLOCKCHAIN SOLUTIONS PROVIDER

STORM Partners provides essential tools for Web3 project and brand development, supporting clients across our five core business departments.

WE ARE WEB3 NATIVES

We are a global team of experts and early adopters who have been operating in Web3 since early 2016. Our backgrounds span from across traditional financial institutions to corporate law firms and enterprises.



Marketing & Growth

- Go-To-Market Strategy
- Public Relations & Influencers
- Social Media & Community
- Branding & Design
- Advertising & SEO



Finance & Fundraising

- Capital Placement Assistance
- Investor Relations & Demo Days
- Private Sale Launch Management
- Digital Asset Offerings (IDO/IEO)
- Documentation & Compliance Audits



Legal & Compliance

- Regulatory Advisory
- AML/CTF Compliance
- Corporate Structuring
- IP Protection & Licensing
- Banking Relations



Digital Transformation

- Cybersecurity
- Tokenomics Modelling
- Smart Contracts
- Tokenization
- Product Development



Education & Events

- Workshops
- Webinars
- Hackathons
- Conferences
- Speaker Relations

TRUSTED CLIENTS



AAVE €





SwissBorg

Grizzlufi

Multivers×

SingularityNET

utrust[©]

G-2⊌

FLTEN

△ GOODWALL

Ferrari

ul mimo

BLOCKCHAIN INTELLIGENCE GROUP ARAB BANK

C Crypto Valley

⊗ØKP4



(Open Payd

⇔ polygon

MUNU

/Algorand

20GAMI

WHY STORM PARTNERS?

A

CRYPTO VALLEY IS HOME



EVERYTHING IN ONE HOUSE



WE CO-CREATE TOGETHER



AUTHENTICITY EVERYWHERE



EXPERT IMPLEMENTATION



TRUSTED BY INDUSTRY LEADERS

TESTIMONIALS

"STORM Partners gave us necessary legal assistance to expand our services, grow our platform, and reach our goals"



Christofer Zaknun CEO of DAO Maker "STORM Partners have provided us with a quality service for our external and internal corporate communications"



David Palmer Blockchain Lead IOT of Vodafone "STORM Partners are the perfect players bridging traditional banking to the crypto world."



Cyrus Fazel CEO & Co-Founder of Swissborg

CONTACT US



contact@storm.partners





@STORMPartners



@STORM_Partners

